Agency Name
A-1 Moving & Storage
Ace Moving & Storage, LLC
Ace Moving & Storage, LLC
Ace Moving and Warehousing
Ace Moving and Warehousing
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc.
Ace World Wide Bloomington/Normal
Ace World Wide of Nevada, Inc.

Ace World-Wide Moving & Storage Co., Inc.
Ace World-Wide Moving & Storage Company

All Types Moving

Apex Moving + Storage

Bean Moving and Storage, Inc.
Capital Relocation Group

Celina Moving & Storage, LLC
Celina Moving and Storage, Inc.
Celina Moving and Storage, Inc.
Centurion Moving & Storage, LLC
Coastal Van Lines, Inc.
Dearborn Moving and Storage
DMS Moving Systems, Inc.
Dowell's Moving & Storage, Ltd.
GLC Moving & Storage

Golden Van Lines, Inc.

Guardian Relocation

Guardian Relocation

Guardian Relocation

Guardian Relocation

Highland Van & Storage Ltd.
Imlach & Collins Brothers, LLC
Imlach Group

InterWest Moving & Storage
InterWest Moving & Storage
InterWest Moving & Storage, Inc.
Jay's Transportation Group Ltd.
Kaster Moving Co

King's Transfer Van Lines

King's Transfer Van Lines - Mississauga
King's Transfer Van Lines Inc.

City
Jupiter
Oklahoma City
Sapulpa
Rochester
Coon Rapids
Orlando
Upper Marlboro
Long Beach
Sumner
San Diego
Bartlett
San Marcos
San Jose
Phoenix
Bloomington
North Las Vegas
Cudahy
East Stroudsburg
Clive
Antioch
Hattiesburg
Garner
Bellville
Celina
Wooster
Kansas City
Vero Beach
Canton
Bessemer
Victoria
Edmonton
Longmont
Fenton
Indianapolis
Memphis
Columbus
Delta
Dallas
Trenton
Salt Lake City
Belgrade
Idaho Falls
Regina
Stamford
Winnipeg
Mississauga
Montreal

State

FL
OK
OK
MN
MN
FL
MD
CA
WA
CA
IL
X
CA
AZ
IL
NV
Wi
PA
1A
TN
MS
NC
X
OH
OH
MO
FL
Ml
AL
BC
AB
Cco
MO
IN
TN
OH
BC
X
Ml
ut
MT
ID
SK
CT
MB
ON

QC

Agency Code

87
1406
1407

19

191
8

15

25

43

62

64

66

75

96

36
711

24

32
1883
278
385
789
608
592
594
842
464
1545
1510
8655
8770
991

20
1032
1043
1111
8808
1132
1130
1176
1306
979
8410
1240
8136
8539
8243

A

Atlas.



Lewis & Michael, Inc.

Lytle's Transfer & Storage, Inc.
Macy Movers, Inc.

Merchants Moving & Storage
Mills Van Lines

Mitchell Moving and Storage Company
Nelson Westerberg

Nelson Westerberg

Nelson Westerberg

Nelson Westerberg

Nelson Westerberg of California
NMS Moving Systems, Inc.

NMS Moving Systems, Inc.
Northlake Moving & Storage, Inc.
Premiere Van Lines

Premiere Van Lines Edmonton (2013)
R. C. Mason Movers, Inc.
Schiele Enterprises Inc.

Schiele Relocation Services Inc.
Shetler Moving & Storage of Ohio, Inc.
Shetler Moving & Storage, Inc.
Shetler-Derby Moving & Storage
Slater Transfer and Storage
Slater Transfer and Storage
Smith Dray Line & Storage, Inc.
Smith Dray Line & Storage, Inc.
Smith Dray Line & Storage, Inc.
Smith Dray Line & Storage, Inc.
Smith Dray Line & Storage, Inc.
Sparta Movers Inc.

Spirit Movers, Inc.

Dayton
Tipton
Hayward
Boise
Strongsville
Seattle

Elk Grove Village
Carrollton
Mableton
Somerville
Chino Hills
Simi Valley
Oxnard
Covington
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Peabody
Fargo
Chattanooga
West Chester
Evansville
Louisville
Albuquerque
North Las Vegas
Greenville
Rock Hill
Blythewood
North Charleston
Candler
Calgary
Sarasota

OH
PA
CA

OH
WA
IL
X
GA
NJ
CA
CA
CA
LA
MB
AB
MA
ND
TN
OH

KY

NM
NV
SC
SC
SC

NC
AB
FL

1352
1302
1364
1401
67
1923
1505
1511
1517
1523
1295
1533
2015
1535
8431
8603
1362
1786
1787
1831
1830
1841
1884
1827
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
8907
1818
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